2010 All Rights Reserved (2/10 CN21004E2.docx)
CN Series – Power Washer
Cold Water: Electric Powered – Stationary or Portable
The CN Series offers auto on/off with adjustable time delay shutdown and a unique design for versatile mounting and
portability. The auto on/off feature allows you to clean with just one squeeze of the spray gun, no traveling back and
forth to the unit to adjust the pressure.  Designed with durable heavy-duty components for a lifetime of performance and
constructed of stainless steel for corrosion resistance. Whether used stationary or with the optional wheel kit, this cold
water unit delivers high-pressure cleaning for any work where electric power is available.
PRESSURE  2100 PSI
FLOW CAPACITY  4.0 GPM
POWER/ENGINE  6.5 hp
VOLTS / PHASE / AMPS 208/230v / 1ph / 28amp
CONTROLS/SWITCHES Hour meter, lighted on/off switch, panel mounted soap control, 30amp GFCI
POWER DRIVE V-Belt Drive, Low RPM – cooler, quieter, continuous duty performance
PUMP Cat Pump, oil bath, Triplex, ceramic plunger, brass head, stainless steel valves
PRESSURE CONTROL Adjustable Unloader, adjustable pressure wand, Safety Relief Valve
WATER SUPPLY Pressure Feed From Garden Hose, 3½ gal. Float Tank With 50 Mesh Filter
PRESSURE HOSE 3/8” x 50’ 3000psi Steel Wire Braid Hose
GUN / WAND 48” molded insulator, adj. pressure wand with quick coupler
SOAP INJECTION Inlet Soap/Chemical Injection at Full Pressure, Stainless Steel Chemical Metering Valve
NOZZLE #5.5 0,15,40
FRAME CONSTRUCTION Stainless Steel frame, panels and removable cover
WHEELS Optional wheel/handle kit available
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) 31” x 21” x 14”  (Dim with wheel kit: 39” x 29 ½” x 36”)
NET WEIGHT 155#
Specifications subject to change without notification and may vary due to ambient conditions
Featuring:
 Removable cover for easy access and serviceability
 Cat V-belt driven pump for long lasting performance
 NEMA Water Tight electrical control box provides protection
and easy access.
 Full pressure soap injection for better cleaning
 Auto ON/Off with time delay shutdown saves time & money.
Options…
Multi station outlets (ACW20), wall mount bracket (ACW09), wet
sandblaster, wall mount hose reels (AR187-3000psi or AR188-
5000psi), wheel/handle kit (AHS15), 24 volt remote start/stop with
50’ cord (AEN35)
TO: ______________________________________
COMMENTS: ______________________________
YOUR PRICE:  _____________________________
DISTRIBUTED BY: